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1\11‘. ~ 4 en 5 juni 2016, Heerenveen
Programmanr. 15 Heren, 100m rugslag Junioren 1 en ouder
5-6-2016 - 9:55 Startlijst
Naam Vereniging Inschrijftijd Startnummer

Serie 1 van 8
3 Xander Roelen ZPCA 1:41.29 200203831 e
4 Matthijs Franswa ZPCA 1:34.87 200303745 o
5 Tim Broekman De Spatters 1:41.19 199801277 o
6 Gerrit Dijkstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 2:17.84 198303029 S5 o

Serie2van 8
1 Jesper Trenning GZVW 1:32.55 200204481 o
2 Bram Venema ZV ZZG De Boskikkers 1:31.52 200103733 L
3 Martijn Lingbeek ZPC Stadskanaal 1:29.10 200300191 e
4 Rens Meijberg De Valken 1:25.56 200004155 e
5 Willem Vonk Wetterwille 1:25.60 200301233 e
6 Rowan Turkstra De Kikker 1:30.38 200301045 e
7 Stefan Banus ZPC Stadskanaal 1:32.47 200204105 e
8 Calvin Klijnsma ZV ZZG De Boskikkers 1:33.75 200200093 e

Serie3van 8
1 Sem Lanters De Valken 1:24.99 200202191 L
2 Robin Diekema ZPCA 1:23.37 200201431 e
3 Justin Visser HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:22.56 200100337 L
4 Pascal de Jong De Wellerobben 1:22.13 199700415 L
5 Lars den Hertog TriVia 1:22.38 199903189 e
6 Ole van Marle MZ&PC De Reest 1:22.83 200105079 e
7 Pieter Oppewal MZ&PC De Reest 1:24.98 200002923 e
8 Quinten Stuut Eemsrobben 1:25.20 200203239 e

Serie4van 8
1 Josse Reinders ZPC Hoogeveen 1:21.26 200201729 L
2 Edwin Struijk Bubble 1:20.24 200101159 e
3 Antwan Prins De Hardenberg 1:19.71 200300209 L
4 Daniél Bots De Kikker 1:18.66 200202051 L
5 Quentin Ruiz De Forel 1:18.71 200100187 L
6 Mathijs Baarda Orca 1:20.08 200300633 e
7 Harmen van der Ploeg Eemsrobben 1:20.92 200203695 e
8 Erwin Boer TriVia 1:22.03 200302619 e

Serie5van 8
1 Joél Malda Orca 1:17.80 200301017 R
2 Mark Vanger Wetterwille 1:17.75 199904565 L
3 Peter Lubberts MZ&PC De Reest 1:17.47 200003297 L
4 Kilian Bontjer NOVA 1:16.56 199800751 R
5 Corné Schaap De Spatters 1:17.13 199505345 o
6 Patrick Huberts ZENO 1:17.58 199601209 e
7 Jurek Frik ZPCA 1:17.78 200203335 e
8 Dave Everts Aqua '68 1:18.33 200202613 o
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4 en 5 juni 2016, Heerenveen

Programmanr. 15, Heren, 100m rugslag

Serie 6 van 8

O~NOOOThAWNPE

Andy Oort

Jin Tae van Gennip
Pascal Kok

Jarno Remmelts
Jesper Tjassing
Sander Blaauw
Jurre Broekstra
Rik Stahlie

Serie 7 van 8

1
2
3

N

5
6
7
8

Paul Schutrups
Darren Sieswerda

lan Bergmeester
Wesley Kuiper

Marc de Jonge
Doo-Hwan van Gennip
Vincent Hartman

Lars Arends

Serie 8 van 8

a b~ wNPE

o ~NO®

Stefan Kwant
Tim Zijlstra
Sjoerd de Jong
Dennis Wijbenga
Alex Stevens
Roy Potze

Max Pathuis
Kevin Meinders

De Spatters
NOVA
Avena

Aqua '68
Eemsrobben
ZC Polaris
F.Z.C.'54
TriVia

ZC Borger

F.Z.C.54

ZC Polaris

Orca

Aqua '68

ZPC Stadskanaal

SG Inktvis/De Pinquin
TriVia

NOVA
Eemsrobben
Avena

ZPC Stadskanaal
De Valken
GZVW

ZPC Stadskanaal
De Valken

1:15.98
1:15.79
1:15.50
1:14.54
1:15.13
1:15.55
1:15.82
1:16.22

1:13.68
1:12.84
1:12.31
1:11.82
1:12.12
1:12.43
1:13.02
1:14.47

1:11.05
1:09.36
1:08.83
1:08.38
1:08.73
1:09.34
1:09.90
1:11.56

199900471
200003289
200203359
200101081
200201499
200003823
200201483
200201915

199703275
200001763
200103719
200100889
200101917
199804743
199800313
200204101

199200781
199500641
199903907
199003283
199703545
199702457
200000979
199300769
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